
Lot N" Dos!i.. Société odeesse P Retenu TOTAL HT TOTAL TTC
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Bordogc

Elonchérfé

Chorpenie

Menuisaais

àléra.u.6

lÂ.nuiseai6

inlérieua6

Métoll.ri.
Sqrurcria

CloasoÉ

Doobloge Fou
pbfonds

6EBAT Construction

BONGLET

DURY SARL

FOREY Dominigue

80 route d'Auxerre

19 rue du Colonel

Rozonoff

ZA des Chontps

Cosselins

Les Sovoyords

20-22 eue Gerol

15 boulevord du Ponl

Neuf ZI des Soblons

Tour de ville BP 30

6 avenue Jeon

Mermoz

37 ovenue læn
Mermoz BP 10170

24 rue leon
Boptiste Colbert

4 Bis rue Léon

Serpollet

Lo Tuilerie

9 rue Louis Renoult

BP 338

7 rue JM Jocgwrd

64 rueêvynemer 9P

167

89380 APPO16NY

89430 TANLAY

AUXERRE

SENs

89000

89100

89270

VERMENTON

89000 AUXERRE

89OO3 AUXERRE

CEDEX

10600 LA

CHAPELLE ST LUC

89OOO ÂUXERRE

45220 DOUCHY

89O05 AUXERRE

CEDEX

10600 LA

CHÂPELLE 5t LUC

890O3 AUXERRE

CEDEX

748 353.75 €

86 519,OO €

744 353,75 €

86 519,00

270 000,00

108 870,00

109 371,45 €

130 564,91

92 0s9,36

85 600,00

35 900,00 €

25 500,00 €

68 000,00 €

143 305,52 €

r24 954,19 €

126 000,00 €

€

€

€

€

€

€

263 t44,Ot €

89s 03 1,09

to3 476,72

322 920,OO

130 208,52

130 808,2s

156 155,63

110 102,99

to2 377,60

42 936,40

30 498,00

t7t 393,40

149 445,2t

150 696,00

81 328,00

3t4 720,24

270 000,0o €

108 870,00 €

to9 371,45 €

130 564.91 €

92 o59,36 €

85 600.00 €

35 900,00 €

25 500.00 €

68 000,oo €

213 530.73 €

ID'EEs 89

STORES MENUISERIE

Services

CHEWLLARD et Fils

DAWD Comeloges

DELA6NEAU

OTIS

FAVER6EAT SARL

DECHAMBRE

BEI

THIRODE

EUROWA

Csta|E.gê

Pciniur.

Plohb.ri.
&niloiaÉ

ClEuJlog.

Venrilotion

El.ci.icité

Eguip.h.nls

VRD

^hénogrlMtsutariurs

? 368 5?A,91€ 2 418 142,t9 € 2 892 098.06 €
Département de I'yonne
Arondissemenr d,Auxene

89290 MAIRIT DO VINCELLES
Tér,03 86 42zZ49 - Fax 03 861[-547l


